

GPSR Label for : Complete set - STREAM 50 beer case, beer bowl, continuous cooler 2-conduct dry cooler, up to 55 litres/h - BLACK EDITION

Product Name: Complete set - STREAM 50 beer case, beer bowl, continuous cooler 2-conduct dry cooler, up to 55 litres/h - BLACK EDITION
Product ID: 6493
Variation Number: NEW-5845
Manufacturer/Distributor: ich-zapfe
Country of Origin: Germany
Contact Person & Contact Information: Hr. Stanislav Maer, +49 5151 87798 10, kundenservice@ich-zapfe.de

(EN) Product Specifications:

Size: Complete set - up to 55 liters/h
Material: Plastic and stainless steel
Intended Use: Beer pin and cool
Safety Information & Warnings: Not exceeding the admissible amount. Keep the facility away from children. Before use read the user manual carefully.
Storage Instructions: Store in a dry, cool place. Protect from direct sunlight.
Compliance: This product complies with the EU product safety regulation.

(DE) Produktspezifikationen:

Größe: Komplet Set - bis zu 55 Liter/h
Material: Kunststoff und Edelstahl
Vorgesehene Verwendung: Bier zapfen und kühlen
Sicherheitsinformationen & Warnhinweise: Nicht über die zulässige Fördermenge hinaussschreiten. Halten Sie die Anlage von Kindern fern. Vor Gebrauch die Bedienungsanleitung sorgfältig lesen.
Lagerungsinwiese: An einem trockenen, kühlen Ort lagern. Vor direkter Sonneneinstrahlung schützen.
Konformität: Dieses Produkt entspricht der EU-Produktsi cherheitsverordnung.

(FR) Spécifications du produit:

Taille: Montage complet - jusqu'à 55 litres/h
Matériau: Aciers plastiques et inoxydables
Utilisation prévue: Pin à bière et frais
Informations de sécurité et avertissements: ne dépassant pas le montant admissible. Gardez l'établissement loin des enfants. Avant utilisation lire attentivement le manuel de l'utilisateur.
Instructions de stockage: Conserver dans un endroit sec et frais. Protéger de la lumière du soleil.
Conformité: Ce produit est conforme au règlement de l'UE sur la sécurité des produits.

(ES) Especificaciones del producto:

Tamaño: Conjunto completo - hasta 55 litros/h
Material: Plástico y acero inoxidable
Uso previsto: Pin de cerveza y fresco
Información de seguridad y advertencias: No exceda la cantidad admisible. Mantenga las instalaciones lejos de los niños. Antes de usar lea cuidadosamente el manual del usuario.
Instrucciones de almacenamiento: Almacene en un lugar seco y fresco. Proteja de la luz solar directa.
Conformidad: Este producto cumple con el reglamento de seguridad de productos de la UE.

(IT) Specifiche del prodotto:

Dimensione: Set completo - fino a 55 litri/h
Materiale: Plastica e acciaio inossidabile
Uso previsto: Birra fresca
Informazioni sulla sicurezza e avvertenze: Non superiore all'importo ammissibile. Tenere la struttura lontano dai bambini. Prima di usare leggere attentamente il manuale dell'utente.
Istruzioni per la conservazione: Conservare in un posto asciutto e fresco. Proteggere dalla luce del sole.
Conformità: Questo prodotto è conforme al regolamento sulla sicurezza dei prodotti dell'UE.

(PT) Especificações do produto:

Tamanho: Conjunto completo - até 55 litros/h
Material: Plástico e aço inoxidável
Uso pretendido: Pino de cerveja e fresco
Informações de segurança e avisos: Não superior ao montante admissível. Mantenha a instalação longe das crianças. Antes de usar leia cuidadosamente o manual do usuário.
Instruções de armazenização: Armazene em um lugar seco e fresco. Proteger da luz solar direta.
Conformidade: Este produto está em conformidade com o regulamento de segurança de produtos da UE.

(NL) Productspecificaties:

Maat: Complete set - tot 55 liter/u
Materiaal: Kunststof en roestvrij staal
Beoogd gebruik: Bierspeld en koel
Veiligheidsinformatie en waarschuwingen: Niet hoger dan het toelaatbare bedrag. Houd de faciliteit weg van kinderen. Lees voor gebruik de gebruikershandleiding zorgvuldig door.
Opslaginstructies: Bewaren op een droge, koele plaats. Beschermen tegen direct zonlicht.
Naleving: Dit product voldoet aan de EU-voorschriften voor productveiligheid.

(FI) Tuotetiedot:

Koko: Täydellinen asennus - jopa 55 litraa/h
Materiaali: Muovi ja ruostumaton teräs
Tarkoitettu käyttö: Olut ja viileä
Turvallisuustiedot ja varoitukset: ei ylitä sallittua määrää. Pidä laitos poissa lapsista. Ennen kuin käytät, lue käyttöohje huolellisesti.
Säilytysohjeet: Säilytä kuivassa, viileässä paikassa. Suojaa suoralta auringonvalolta.
Yhteensopivuus: Tämä tuote vastaa EU:n tuotetu vallisuuasetusta.

(SV) Produktspecificationer:

Storlek: Komplet set - upp till 55 liter / h
Material: Plast och rostfritt stål
Avsedd användning: Öl pin och cool
Säkerhetsinformation och varningar: Överstiger inte det tillåtna beloppet. Håll anläggningen borta från barn. Innan du använder läs användarhandboken noggrant.
Förvaringsinstruktioner: Förvara i en torr, cool plats. Skydda från direkt solljus.
Efterlevnad: Denna produkt uppfyller EU:s pr oduktssäkerhetsförordning.

(DA) Produktspecificationer:

Størrelse: Komplet sæt - op til 55 liter/h
Materiale: Plast og rustfrit stål
Påtenkt anvendelse: Ølstift og cool
Sikkerhedsinformation og advarsler: Ikke at overskride det tilladte beløb. Hold anlægget væk fra børn. Før brug læse brugsanvisningen omhyggeligt.
Opbevaringsinstruktioner: Opbevares i et tørt og køligt sted. Beskyt fra direkte sollys.
Overholdelse: Dette produkt overholder EU's p roduktikkerhedsforordnin g.

(NB) Produktspecificasjoner:

Størrelse: Komplet sett - opp til 55 liter/t
Materiale: Plast og rustfritt stål
Forventet bruk: Ølstift og kjølig
Sikkerhetsinformasjon og advarsler: Ikke mer enn det tillatte beløpet. Hold anlegget borte fra barn. Før bruk lese brukermanualen nøye.
Lagringsinstruksjoner: Oppbevares på et tørt, kjølig sted. Beskytt mot direkte sollys.
Overensstemmelse: Dette produktet oppfyller EUs forskrift om produktikkerhet.

(PL) Specyfikacje produktu:

Rozmiar: Kompletny zestaw - do 55 litrów / h
Materiał: Z tworzyw sztucznych i stali nierdzewnej
Zamierzone użycie: Sruba piwna i chłodna
Informacje o bezpieczeństwie i ostrzeżenia: Nieprzekraczająca dopuszczalnej kwoty. Trzymaj obiekt z dala od dzieci. Przed użyciem należy uważnie przeczytać instrukcje obsługi.
Instrukcje przechowywania: Przechowywać w suchym, chłodnym miejscu. Chronić przed bezpośrednim światłem słonecznym.
Zgodność: Ten produkt jest zgodny z rozporządzeniem UE w sprawie bezpieczeństwa produktów.

(CS) Specifikace produktu:

Velikost: Kompletní sestava - až 55 litrů/h
Materiál: Plastová a nerezová ocel
Předpokládané použití: Pivní čep a chladné
Bezpečnostní informace a varování: Nepřevyšuje přípustnou částku. Držte zařízení dál od dětí. Před použitím si pozorně přečtěte uživatelskou příručku.
Pokyny k uskladnění: Skladujte na suchém, chladném místě. Chráňte před přímým slunečním světlem.
Soulad: Tento produkt splňuje nařízení EU o bezpečnosti výrobků.

(SL) Specifikacije izdelka:

Velikost: Popolni komplet - do 55 litrov/h
Material: Plastika in nerezovano jeklo
Predvidena uporaba: Pivo in kul
Varnostne informacije in opozorila: Ne presega dovoljenega zneska. Objekt naj bo stran od deti. Pred uporabo natančno preberite navodilo za uporabo.
Navodila za shranjevanje: Shranjujte na suhem, hladnem mestu. Zavarujte pred neposredno sončno svetlobo.
Skladnost: Za izdelek ustreza uredbi EU o varnosti izdelkov.

(SK) Specifikácie produktu:

Veľkosť: Kompletná sada - až 55 litrov / h
Materiál: Plastová a nerezové ocele
Určené použitie: Pivný kolk a cool
Bezpečnostné informácie a varovania: Neprekračujú prípustné množstvo. Uchovávaťe zariadenie od detí. Pred použitím si pozorné prečítajte manuál používateľa.
Pokyny na skladovanie: Uchovávaťe v suchom, chladnom mieste. Chráňte pred priamym slnečným žiarením.
Súlady: Tento výrobok spĺňa nariadenie EÚ o bezpečnosti výrobkov.

(HU) Termékjellemzők:

Méret: Teljes készlet - akár 55 liter / h
Anyag: Műanyag és rozsdamentes acél
Tervezett felhasználás: Sör pin és hűvös
Biztonsági információk és figyelemztetések: Nem haladja meg az elfogadható összeget. Tartsa távol a létesítményt a gyermekektől. Mielőtt gondosan olvassa el a felhasználói kézikönyvet.
Tárolási utasítások: Űzel egy száraz, hűvös helyen. Védje a közvetlen napfényt.
Megfelelőség: Ez a termék megfelel az EU termékbiztonsági rendeletének.

(EL) Προδιαγραφές προϊόντος:

Μέγεθος: Πλήρης ρύθμιση - έως 55 λίτρα/ώρα
Υλικά: Πλαστικό και ανοξείδωτο χάλυβα
Σκοπούμενη χρήση: Πίρος μπύρας και βροσερός
Πληροφορίες ασφαλείας & προειδοποιήσεις: Δεν υπερβαίνει το αποδεκτό ποσό. Κρατή τας εγκαταστάσεις μακριά από παιδιά. Πριν τη χρήση διαβάστε προσεκτικά το εγχειρίδιο χρήσης.
Οδηγίες αποθήκευσης: Φυλάσσετε σε ξηρό, βροσερό μέρος. Προστατέψτε από το άμεσο ηλιακό φως.
Συμμόρφωση: Αυτό το προϊόν συμμορφώνεται με τον κανονισμό της ΕΕ για την ασφάλεια των προϊόντων.

(BG) Спецификации на продукта:

Размер: Пълен комплект - до 55 литра/ч
Материал: Пластмасова и неръждаема стомана
Предназначена употреба: Бирена карфица и студена
Информация за безопасност и предупреждения: Не надвишава допустимата сума. Дръжте сградата далеч от децата. Преди употреба прочетете внимателно ръководството за употреба.
Инструкции за съхранение: Да се съхранява на сухо, хладно място. Да се пази от пряка слънчева светлина.
Съответствие: Този продукт отговаря на регламента на ЕС за безопасност на продуктите.

(RO) Specificații produs:

Mărime: Set complet - până la 55 litri/h
Material: Plastic și oțel inoxidabil
Utilizare intenționată: Piuță de bere și rece
Informații de siguranță și avertismente: Nu depășește suma admisibilă. Păstrați facilitatea departe de copii. Înainte de utilizare citiți cu atenție manualul de utilizare.
Instrucțiuni de depozitare: A se păstra într-un loc uscat și răcoros. A se feri de lumina directă a soarelui.
Conformitate: Acest produs este conform cu regulamentul UE privind siguranța produselor.

(HR) Specifikacije proizvoda:

Veličina: Kompletan set - do 55 litara/h
Materijal: plastika i nehrđajući čelik
Predviđena uporaba: točenje i hlađenje piva
Sigurnosne informacije i upozorenja: Ne prekoračujte dopuštenu količinu. Držite uređaj izvan dohvata djece. Prije uporabe pažljivo pročitajte upute za uporabu.
Upute za skladištenje: Čuvati na suhom, hladnom mjestu. Zaštititi od izravne sunčeve svjetlosti.
Sukladnost: Ovaj proizvod zadovoljava uredbu EU-a o sigurnosti proizvoda.

(LT) Produktu specifikacijos:

Dydis: Sumontuota iki 55 litrų per valandą
Medžiaga: Plastikas ir nerūdijantis plienas
Předviena naudojimas: Alaus kaitis ir kietas
Saugumo informacija ir įspėjimai: Viršyti leistiną sumą. Saugokite įrenginį nuo vaikų. Prieš naudojimą būtina įdėmiai perskaityti naudojimo instrukciją.
Laikymo instrukcijos: Laikyti sausoje, vėsioje vietoje. Saugoti nuo tiesioginių saulės spindulių.
Atitiktis: Šis produktas atitinka ES produktų saugos reglamentą.

(LV) Produkta specifikācijas:

Izmērs: Pabeigts - līdz 55 litriem/h
Materiāls: Plastmasas un nerūsējošais tērauds
Paredzētā lietošana: Alus tapa un vēsa
Drošības informācija un brīdinājumi: Nepārsniedzot pieļaujamo daudzumu. Sargājiet telpu no bērniem. Pirms lietošanas uzmanīgi izlasiet lietošanas instrukciju.
Glabāšanas norādījumi: Uzglabāt sausā, vēsā vietā. Sargāt no tiešas saules gaismas.
Atbilstība: Šis produkts atbilst ES produktu drošības regulai.

(ET) Toote spetsifikatsioonid:

Suurus: Täielik komplekt - kuni 55 liitrit/h
Materjal: Plast ja roostevaba teras
Eesmärgipärane kasutus: Õllenõel ja jaha
Ohutusteave ja hoiatused: Lubatavat summat ei ületata. Hoia hoone lastest eemal. Enne kasutamist lugege hoolikalt kasutusjuhendit.
Säilitamisjuhised: Hoida kuivas ja lühedasa kohas. Hoida otsese päikesevalguse eest.
Nõutele vastavus: See toode vastab EL-i tooteohutusmäärusele.

(GA) Sonraíochtaí Táirge:

Méid: Comhlánaigh - suas go dtí 55 lítear / h
Ábhar: Plasteach agus cruach dhómhálta
Úsáid Beartaithe: Beer bíoráin agus cool
Faisnéis Sábháilteachta agus Rabhadh: Gan dul thar an méid ionghaithne
Coinnigh an áis ar shiúl ó leanaí. Sula n-úsáideann tú an lámhleabhar úsáideora a léamh go cúramach.
Treochara Stórála: Stóráil in áit thirim, fionnuar. Cosainn ó solas díreach.
Comhlíonadh: Comhlíonann an táirge seo rialachán sábháilteachta táirgí an AE.

